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Cls Dor. Nom i Cognoms Categoria Equip Voltes Temps Diferència

  Sub23  

1 149 Roger FERRER Sub23 RR BIKERS 7 1h16:31.38

2 33 Jaume BOSCH PICO Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACDEMY 7 1h17:58.66 +1:27.28

3 150 Aniol MORELL COLL Sub23 7 1h18:19.38 +1:48.00

4 80 Marc MASANA MASANA Sub23 7 1h18:49.87 +2:18.49

5 49 Martí CATEURA Sub23 IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h19:11.13 +2:39.75

6 72 Brian JORDAN PRIEGO Sub23 BIKING POINT 7 1h23:51.29 +7:19.91

7 73 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 7 1h24:07.61 +7:36.23

8 68 Alex ALAMAN MIER Sub23 CICLES 02 SPECIALIZED 7 1h24:24.66 +7:53.28

9 160 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Sub23 7 1h24:36.06 +8:04.68

10 155 Oriol MUXIT TATJE Sub23 MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h26:58.28 +10:26.90

11 96 Daniel GELABERT POL Sub23 BIKING POINT 7 1h27:23.81 +10:52.43

12 117 Hugo OLMO MARTINEZ Sub23 VILABIKE XC TEAM 7 1h28:57.53 +12:26.15

13 98 Enzo VAZQUEZ DUCHAMP Sub23 AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h29:11.65 +12:40.27

14 151 Jacob STRICKER Sub23 VELO SOLINGEN E.V. 6 1h15:50.77 +1 Volta

15 158 Unai BARGO BUENO Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h17:02.52 +1 Volta

16 86 Jan SABORIDO CARRERAS Sub23 BSIX JORMAT 6 1h17:25.02 +1 Volta

17 97 Aleix MOYANO Sub23 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 6 1h18:48.18 +1 Volta

18 154 Armand PEÑA CANO Sub23 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 6 1h20:26.17 +1 Volta

19 157 Iván Aitor LONGHITANO RIERA Sub23 GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRÀ 6 1h31:10.82 +1 Volta

20 122 Toni GARCIA RAFECAS Sub23 BIKING POINT 5 1h14:42.86 +2 Voltes

21 153 David MARÍN DORADO Sub23 WOLF TEAM 5 1h15:03.47 +2 Voltes

22 156 Joan PUIG PÉREZ Sub23 UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h16:13.23 +2 Voltes

23 159 David ARIZA CORTÉS Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 5 1h19:29.95 +2 Voltes

Abandons

90 Lluc AGUSTI SOLE Sub23 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA

152 Toni OLIVERAS Sub23 BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPORTIU

  Elit  

1 161 Jofre CULLELL ESTAPE Elit BH COLOMA TEAM 7 1h14:30.95

2 127 Mario SINUÉS MICÓ Elit AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h16:17.30 +1:46.35

3 124 Ever Alejandro GÓMEZ DÍAZ Elit RR BIKERS 7 1h16:58.80 +2:27.85

4 37 Didac CARVACHO SEVILLA Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h17:28.28 +2:57.33

5 125 Xavier ARIZA GARCIA Elit CORRATEC VIC SPORTS 7 1h18:26.41 +3:55.46

6 126 Jaromir SKALA Elit CESKA SPORITELNA - ACCOLADE CY 7 1h18:35.64 +4:04.69

7 51 Axel BADIA CELMA Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h18:47.90 +4:16.95

8 54 Xavier JOVE RIART Elit MASSI 7 1h20:05.99 +5:35.04

9 141 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elit MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 7 1h20:11.90 +5:40.95

10 106 Juan Diego CARDENAS PORRAS Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h20:28.68 +5:57.73

11 144 Roger COLOMINA TOMÀS Elit ONE TO ONE / J2M 7 1h21:17.22 +6:46.27

12 128 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elit BIKING POINT 7 1h21:26.20 +6:55.25

13 64 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h21:39.64 +7:08.69

14 129 Jorge SANCHEZ LARA Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h22:27.60 +7:56.65

15 77 Marc ROMERO BARCELÓ Elit 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 7 1h22:41.60 +8:10.65

16 44 Juan Francisco DIAZ TORRES Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h23:23.92 +8:52.97

17 81 Joan CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Elit CICLES SERRANO 7 1h24:12.79 +9:41.84

18 130 Lucas ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Elit AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h24:17.81 +9:46.86

19 147 Raul VALLES CARVAJAL Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h25:30.98 +11:00.03
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20 137 Alberto TORRES CAMACHO Elit FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 7 1h26:20.74 +11:49.79

21 148 Josep PEÑALVER Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h26:44.00 +12:13.05

22 136 Joan SOLER GÜELL Elit CYCLING NO LIMIT 7 1h26:51.80 +12:20.85

23 76 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h26:52.93 +12:21.98

24 143 Miquel GAJA CAPDEVILA Elit NINETA BIKE CLUB 7 1h27:08.03 +12:37.08

25 88 Oriol MEDINA MARCOS Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 6 1h15:11.89 +1 Volta

26 139 Nil MASO MOLAS Elit LINBIKES 6 1h16:05.91 +1 Volta

27 131 Oriol GARRIGA PONT Elit LA TORRETA BIKE 6 1h16:36.14 +1 Volta

28 162 Mikel IBERGALLARTU MENDEZ Elit 6 1h17:51.49 +1 Volta

29 145 Roger BERGADÀ POMÉS Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 6 1h18:10.83 +1 Volta

30 133 Martí ESPEJO GÜIXENS Elit VBSPORTS 6 1h19:23.92 +1 Volta

31 132 Cristian MUÑOZ RUIZ Elit E-BICIGRINO TEAM 6 1h20:15.45 +1 Volta

32 135 Joan MUNTADA MELET Elit ACTIVABIKE 6 1h21:06.69 +1 Volta

33 134 Eduardo GÓMEZ ROJAS Elit MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 6 1h23:01.43 +1 Volta

34 75 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elit BSJ BIKES 6 1h24:13.18 +1 Volta

35 138 Aniol MASO MOLAS Elit LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 6 1h24:17.15 +1 Volta

36 140 Raul MANZANO Elit CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO 6 1h26:14.14 +1 Volta

No Sortits

142 Sergio GUTIERREZ AGUILAR Elit BIKING POINT

146 Joan QUINTANA CASANOVAS Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM

Abandons

43 Xavier PIJUAN PORCEL Elit RR BIKERS

  Elit / Sub23  

1 161 Jofre CULLELL ESTAPE Elit BH COLOMA TEAM 7 1h14:30.95

2 127 Mario SINUÉS MICÓ Elit AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h16:17.30 +1:46.35

3 149 Roger FERRER Sub23 RR BIKERS 7 1h16:31.38 +2:00.43

4 124 Ever Alejandro GÓMEZ DÍAZ Elit RR BIKERS 7 1h16:58.80 +2:27.85

5 37 Didac CARVACHO SEVILLA Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h17:28.28 +2:57.33

6 33 Jaume BOSCH PICO Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACDEMY 7 1h17:58.66 +3:27.71

7 150 Aniol MORELL COLL Sub23 7 1h18:19.38 +3:48.43

8 125 Xavier ARIZA GARCIA Elit CORRATEC VIC SPORTS 7 1h18:26.41 +3:55.46

9 126 Jaromir SKALA Elit CESKA SPORITELNA - ACCOLADE CY 7 1h18:35.64 +4:04.69

10 51 Axel BADIA CELMA Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h18:47.90 +4:16.95

11 80 Marc MASANA MASANA Sub23 7 1h18:49.87 +4:18.92

12 49 Martí CATEURA Sub23 IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h19:11.13 +4:40.18

13 54 Xavier JOVE RIART Elit MASSI 7 1h20:05.99 +5:35.04

14 141 Daniel HIDALGO BARRETO Elit MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA 7 1h20:11.90 +5:40.95

15 106 Juan Diego CARDENAS PORRAS Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h20:28.68 +5:57.73

16 144 Roger COLOMINA TOMÀS Elit ONE TO ONE / J2M 7 1h21:17.22 +6:46.27

17 128 Gerard MOYA CLAPERA Elit BIKING POINT 7 1h21:26.20 +6:55.25

18 64 Pau ROMERO BARCELO Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h21:39.64 +7:08.69

19 129 Jorge SANCHEZ LARA Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h22:27.60 +7:56.65

20 77 Marc ROMERO BARCELÓ Elit 73 FACTORY BG TEAM 7 1h22:41.60 +8:10.65

21 44 Juan Francisco DIAZ TORRES Elit IRONTECH MENDIZ AMBISIST 7 1h23:23.92 +8:52.97

22 72 Brian JORDAN PRIEGO Sub23 BIKING POINT 7 1h23:51.29 +9:20.34

23 73 Pau VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Sub23 BAIX TER CLUB CICLISTA 7 1h24:07.61 +9:36.66

24 81 Joan CALDERÓN BERNALDEZ Elit CICLES SERRANO 7 1h24:12.79 +9:41.84

25 130 Lucas ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Elit AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h24:17.81 +9:46.86

26 68 Alex ALAMAN MIER Sub23 CICLES 02 SPECIALIZED 7 1h24:24.66 +9:53.71

27 160 Pau PUJOL CASELLAS Sub23 7 1h24:36.06 +10:05.11
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28 147 Raul VALLES CARVAJAL Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h25:30.98 +11:00.03

29 137 Alberto TORRES CAMACHO Elit FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 7 1h26:20.74 +11:49.79

30 148 Josep PEÑALVER Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 7 1h26:44.00 +12:13.05

31 136 Joan SOLER GÜELL Elit CYCLING NO LIMIT 7 1h26:51.80 +12:20.85

32 76 Aitor DE DIOS CRESPO Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h26:52.93 +12:21.98

33 155 Oriol MUXIT TATJE Sub23 MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 7 1h26:58.28 +12:27.33

34 143 Miquel GAJA CAPDEVILA Elit NINETA BIKE CLUB 7 1h27:08.03 +12:37.08

35 96 Daniel GELABERT POL Sub23 BIKING POINT 7 1h27:23.81 +12:52.86

36 117 Hugo OLMO MARTINEZ Sub23 VILABIKE XC TEAM 7 1h28:57.53 +14:26.58

37 98 Enzo VAZQUEZ DUCHAMP Sub23 AMUNT CC-TBIKES-BH 7 1h29:11.65 +14:40.70

38 88 Oriol MEDINA MARCOS Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 6 1h15:11.89 +1 Volta

39 151 Jacob STRICKER Sub23 VELO SOLINGEN E.V. 6 1h15:50.77 +1 Volta

40 139 Nil MASO MOLAS Elit LINBIKES 6 1h16:05.91 +1 Volta

41 131 Oriol GARRIGA PONT Elit LA TORRETA BIKE 6 1h16:36.14 +1 Volta

42 158 Unai BARGO BUENO Sub23 BIKING POINT 6 1h17:02.52 +1 Volta

43 86 Jan SABORIDO CARRERAS Sub23 BSIX JORMAT 6 1h17:25.02 +1 Volta

44 162 Mikel IBERGALLARTU MENDEZ Elit 6 1h17:51.49 +1 Volta

45 145 Roger BERGADÀ POMÉS Elit MESBIKE &FES-MOZZ 6 1h18:10.83 +1 Volta

46 97 Aleix MOYANO Sub23 TERBIKES-BAIX TER 6 1h18:48.18 +1 Volta

47 133 Martí ESPEJO GÜIXENS Elit VBSPORTS 6 1h19:23.92 +1 Volta

48 132 Cristian MUÑOZ RUIZ Elit E-BICIGRINO TEAM 6 1h20:15.45 +1 Volta

49 154 Armand PEÑA CANO Sub23 FES BICI 3.0-TUGA 6 1h20:26.17 +1 Volta

50 135 Joan MUNTADA MELET Elit ACTIVABIKE 6 1h21:06.69 +1 Volta

51 134 Eduardo GÓMEZ ROJAS Elit MEDINA COMPETICIÓN 6 1h23:01.43 +1 Volta

52 75 Juan Luis GARCIA ESCRIBANO Elit BSJ BIKES 6 1h24:13.18 +1 Volta

53 138 Aniol MASO MOLAS Elit LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA 6 1h24:17.15 +1 Volta

54 140 Raul MANZANO Elit CLUB CICLISTA SAN ANTONIO 6 1h26:14.14 +1 Volta

55 157 Iván Aitor LONGHITANO RIERA Sub23 GRUP ESPORTIU ES VEDRÀ 6 1h31:10.82 +1 Volta

56 122 Toni GARCIA RAFECAS Sub23 BIKING POINT 5 1h14:42.86 +2 Voltes

57 153 David MARÍN DORADO Sub23 WOLF TEAM 5 1h15:03.47 +2 Voltes

58 156 Joan PUIG PÉREZ Sub23 UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h16:13.23 +2 Voltes

59 159 David ARIZA CORTÉS Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 5 1h19:29.95 +2 Voltes

No Sortits

142 Sergio GUTIERREZ AGUILAR Elit BIKING POINT

146 Joan QUINTANA CASANOVAS Elit ARTSPORT UNÎCA FACTORY TEAM

Abandons

43 Xavier PIJUAN PORCEL Elit RR BIKERS

90 Lluc AGUSTI SOLE Sub23 MAXXIS BICIOCASION BARCELONA

152 Toni OLIVERAS Sub23 BIKE CATALUNYA CLUB ESPORTIU


